SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Retiring Captains Comp Ladies (14/03/2020)

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Springwater (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name

1

2

3

Helen Boulton
Anne Cowan
Rachel Boulton
Gillian Mottershaw
Kate Boardman
Pat Turner

Theresa Armitage

Hep Points
19¢c 38
22¢ 35

2c 33
15¢ 29
23c 26
29¢c 19
18¢c 18

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

New Exact

191

22.2

24

14.5

231

28.5

17.9

The name high lighted in yellow Paul Drew will credit your winnings to your prize account

PAR: 71
CSS: N/A

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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