SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Retiring Captains Comp Ladies (14/03/2020)

Score Type: Stableford PAR: 71
Course/Tee: Springwater (Red) CSS: N/A

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Points</u>	New Exact
1	Helen Boulton	19c	38	19.1
2	Anne Cowan	22c	35	22.2
3	Rachel Boulton	2c	33	2.4
4	Gillian Mottershaw	15c	29	14.5
5	Kate Boardman	23c	26	23.1
6	Pat Turner	29c	19	28.5
7	Theresa Armitage	18c	18	17.9

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

The name high lighted in yellow Paul Drew will credit your winnings to your prize account